

Pachet materiale reparatii si intretinere

I.D.: 61908931

Data publicarii	11.10.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.565,65 RON - 3.565,65 RON

Descriere: 1 grund universal de profunzime gri 5kg 2 109.25 218.50 2 amorsa 5 L 4 15.13 60.52 3 CT127 10 37.00 370.00 4 var lavabil interior 15l 10 80.00 800.00 5 ciment 40KG 2 22.68 45.36 6 var praf 25KG 1 14.28 14.28 7 trafalet 3 15.13 45.39 8 smirghel p120 10 7.14 71.40 9 CM9 48 21.00 1008.00 10 amorsa pentru gresie 10l 1 53.00 53.00 11 chit gresie 2KG 8 12.61 100.88 12 vas WC scurgere laterala 2 90.00 180.00 13 bazin WC semiinaltime 2 63.03 126.06 14 capac WC PVC 2 16.81 33.62 15 racord scurgere 2 14.28 28.56 16 set prindere vas WC 2 5.04 10.08 17 lavoar baie ceramic 2 95.00 190.00 18 pedestal lavoar 2 105.00 210.00
